Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 o 111 v

] 0 112 Cruise
] 0 121 Halley
n 0 123 Mica
00 131 Ro
00 135 luoy
] 0 136 Beacon
] 0 138 Pink
00 141 P

[] 0 152 Yeti
00 156 Mo
] 0 170 Revel
[] 0 186 Sula
H 0 188 Finnley
] 0 195 Linkin

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71426501

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

WS70070211

WS81180504

WS83074903

WS83074906

WS75160801

WS51963002

WS50385401

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS76763002

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Leon Benson
Ana Donlan
Julie Stangell
Peter & Anne Paige
Donna Krepin
Kelsey Wood
Ashley Cook
Ashley Cook

Kris Cofiell
Tracey Dearborn
Cindy Petrey
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch

Sherri Kobylinski
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

O o o o o o o

Order Armband Call Name

0 196 Mako

0 198 Cricket

0 199  Jeepers

0 200 Magic

0 202 Oliver

0 204 Jesi

0 205 Wasp

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Container

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS77361907

WS71322705

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

WS84014403

WS84580302

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Claire Wiley

Janet Lee Boyd
Lois Simmons

Lois Simmons
Annie Smith-Jones
Pam Lesher

Jules Asbed
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o0 o o 4o g o o o o o o g g

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Harvey
0 107  Mvstery
0 114  Fii
0 120 Oceano
0 124 Hank
0 144 Zoey
0 145 Daisy
0 154 Missy
0 159 Rafa
0 162 Pua
0 166 Sundance
0 187 ‘e
0 201 Lola

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS44347904

WS80370608

WS48540302

WS74232306

WS59076301

PAL287630

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS75601207

WS64893408

WS70639403

WS64198701

WS46520602

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Section

Novice

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo
Terrilynne and Mike Lymburner
Debbie Folis

Cynthia McCullough
Jill Flebotte

Holly Trumble

Mark Margaret Ohair
Shelley Plucker

Ellen Sue Ringwalt
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Scent Work Check-in

Trial Date 9/10/2024 Trial# Trial 1
Order Armband Call Name Breed

0 102 Moxsea Portuguese Water Dog

0 103 Amazing James Portuguese Water Dog

0 106 Zora Portuguese Water Dog

0 108 Mr Magoo Portuguese Water Dog

0 113 Bali Portuguese Water Dog

0 115 Zelda Portuguese Water Dog

0 125 Reef Portuguese Water Dog

0 128 Chica Portuguese Water Dog

0 129 Faith Portuguese Water Dog

0 130 Diamond Portuguese Water Dog

0 134 Camo Portuguese Water Dog

0 147 Raven Portuguese Water Dog

0 149 Risky Portuguese Water Dog

0 153 Rena Portuguese Water Dog

0 165 Sayyida Portuguese Water Dog

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Element Container

AKC #

WS67802608

WS68034202

WS72554208

WS59646103

WS69797809

PAL274145

WS52918102

WS75343006

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS68295005

WS68299501

WS60462201

WS55117904

Judge:

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Sheila Kavanagh

Tom Leather

Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Pamela Oberst
Heather Shilo

Cathy McClellan

Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Karen Neymark

Jules Asbed

Cynthia McCullough

Rebecca L Morin

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o o o 4o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 166 Sundance
0 172 Mesa
0 173 Fernando
0 179 Btormy Pants
0 180 Shark!
0 181 R
0 182 West
0 189 Blizzard
0 192 Dazzle

Trial # Trial 1

Scent Work Check-in

Element Container

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS70639403

WS66519711

WS61930805

WS49792603

WS75892601

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS45756601

WS68714207

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name
Mark Margaret Ohair

Barb Crowther

Carrie Zimmer

Judge:

Stephanie Mair

Stephanie Mair

David Parker

Astrid Homet

Naoko Abe

Jamie Carr

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 100  Harvey
0 104 Daphne
0 105  Perry
0 109  Gully
0 110 Samantha
0 113  Bali
0 143 Meme
0 146 Fimn
0 148  Dillon
0 151  Bash
0 167 Nova
0 178 FHla
0 183  Rigo
0 191  Pressley
0 194  Becuna

Trial # Trial 1

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS44347904

WS50314003

WS52239802

WS50558804

WS60127002

WS69797809

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS47652703

WS67011702

WS56473101

WS69606002

WS62594401

WS37542813

WS57760702

Judge:

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Judy Bruch

Marie Forgach

Gale Meadow

Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Karen Neymark

Patti Cleary

Pat DeVries

Pam Lesher

Valery Huberts
Jamie Carr

Jamie Carr

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

Daphne

0 104
0 106 Zora

0 115 Zelda
0 118 Paige

0 119 Gabi

0 125 Reef
132 Tie

0 133 Kashmir

0 139 Cher

0 146 Finn

0 155 Misha
0 171 Zeno
0 185 Zoey

o0 o o 4o g o o o o o o g g
o

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS50314003

WS72554208

PAL274145

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS52918102

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS63418809

WS51136903

WS49574401

WS73667902

WS53551806

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Master Section

Handler Name

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst

Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp
Mary Sosnowski
Giovanna Imperia

Vickie Baker
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name
O 0 111 v
g o 121  Halley
] o 123  Mica
] o 131 Rio
O o 135 Luoy
7 o 136 Beacon
7 o 140  Tess
0 o 142  RipTide
0 o 152 Vet
0 o 156 Kvlo
O o 170  Revel
g o 186 Sula
] o 188  Finnley
O o 195 Linkin
0 o 197 Koi

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

WS70070211

WS81180504

WS83074904

WS83074902

WS75160801

WS51963002

WS50385401

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS76763002

WS64824701

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Section

Novice

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Ana Donlan
Julie Stangell
Peter & Anne Paige
Donna Krepin
Kelsey Wood
Ashley Cook
Ashley Cook

Kris Cofiell
Tracey Dearborn
Cindy Petrey
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch
Sherri Kobylinski

Claire Wiley
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 198  Cricket
0 199  Jeepers
0 200 Masic
0 202  Oliver
0 204 esi
0 205 Wesp

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS71322705

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

WS84014403

WS84580302

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Janet Lee Boyd
Lois Simmons

Lois Simmons
Annie Smith-Jones
Pam Lesher

Jules Asbed
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Trial Date 9/10/2024
Order Armband Call Name
0 107  Mystery

0 113  Bali

0 120 Oceano
0 124  Hank

0 128 Chica

0 144  Zoey

0 145  Daisy

2 154  Missy

0 159 Rafa

g 163 T2

0 166  Sundance
0 172 Mesa

0 o 4o o g o o o o o g g

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS80370608

WS69797809

WS74232306

WS59076301

WS75343006

PAL287630

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS75601207

WS75601203

WS70639403

WS66519711

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Section

Novice

Handler Name

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Cathy McClellan
Terrilynne and Mike Lymburner
Debbie Folis

Cynthia McCullough
Jill Flebotte

Kimberly Kluckman
Mark Margaret Ohair

Barb Crowther
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Trial Date 9/10/2024 Trial# Triall Element
Order Armband Call Name Breed
0 102 Moxsea Portuguese Water Dog
0 103 Amazing James Portuguese Water Dog
0 105 Perry Portuguese Water Dog
0 108 Mr Magoo Portuguese Water Dog
0 114 Fiji Portuguese Water Dog
0 115 Zelda Portuguese Water Dog
0 125 Reef Portuguese Water Dog
0 126 Kiki Portuguese Water Dog
0 147 Raven Portuguese Water Dog
0 153 Rena Portuguese Water Dog
0 165 Sayyida Portuguese Water Dog
0 166 Sundance Portuguese Water Dog
0 173 Fernando Portuguese Water Dog
0 179 Btormy Pants Portuguese Water Dog
0 180 Shark! Portuguese Water Dog

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Scent Work Check-in

Interior

AKC #

WS67802608

WS68034202

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS48540302

PAL274145

WS52918102

WS63553201

WS68295005

WS60462201

WS55117904

WS70639403

WS61930805

WS49792603

WS75892601

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Judge:

Sheila Kavanagh

Tom Leather
Diana Schaub
Heather Kelly
Gale Meadow
Pamela Oberst
Heather Shilo

Lucinda Miner

Karen Neymark

Cynthia McCullough

Rebecca L Morin

Mark Margaret Ohair

Carrie Zimmer

Stephanie Mair

Stephanie Mair

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 181 R
0 182 West
0 183  Rigo
0 189 Blizzard
0 192 Dazzle
0 201 Lola

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS62594401

WS45756601

WS68714207

WS46520602

Judge: Mira Jane Jones

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

David Parker
Astrid Homet
Valery Huberts
Naoko Abe
Jamie Carr

Ellen Sue Ringwalt
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 101 Tessa
0 104 Daphne
0 105  Perry
0 108 MrMagoo
0 109 Gully
0 110 Samantha
0 113  Bal
0 129 Faith
0 130 Diamond
0 134  Cemo
0 137 Jimxy
0 143 Meme
0 146  Finn
0 148  Dillon
0 149  Risky

Trial # Trial 1

Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Scent Work Check-in

Interior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS50558804

WS60127002

WS69797809

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS40432405

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS47652703

WS68299501

Judge:

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Judy Bruch

Marie Forgach

Gale Meadow

Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Karen Neymark

Jules Asbed

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 151 Bash
0 155 Misha
0 167 Nova
0 178 Ella
0 193  Reign
0 194 Becuna

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS67011702

WS49574401

WS56473101

WS69606002

WS50804402

WS57760702

Judge: Mira Jane Jones

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Patti Cleary
Mary Sosnowski
Pat DeVries
Pam Lesher
Jamie Carr

Jamie Carr
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

] o 101  Tessa

g o 104  Daphne
] o 106 Zor

] o 115 Zelda
7 o 117  Aerie
7 o 118  Paige
7 o 119 Gabi

0 o 122 livy

0 o 132 Tia

0 o 133  Kashmir
O o 139  Cher

g o 146 Finn

] o 158 Mvia
O o 171  Zeno

0 o 185  Zoey

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS72554208

PAL274145

WS60459802

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS55921008

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS63418809

WS51136903

WS52024207

WS73667902

WS53551806

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Section

Master

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst
Louise Mowbray

Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Karen Latham

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp
Jill Flebotte
Giovanna Imperia

Vickie Baker
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 111 Fv

0 121  Halley

0 123 Mica

0 131 Rio

0 150  Zelly

0 152 Vet

0 170 Revel
180  Shark!

0 186 Sula

0 188  Finnley
0 195  Linkin
0 199 Jeepers
0 200 Magic
0 202 Oliver
0 204 Jesi

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo
o

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

WS64103205

WS75160801

WS50385401

WS75892601

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS76763002

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

WS84014403

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Ana Donlan

Julie Stangell
Peter & Anne Paige
Nigel Clark

Kris Cofiell

Cindy Petrey
Stephanie Mair
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch
Sherri Kobylinski
Lois Simmons

Lois Simmons
Annie Smith-Jones

Pam Lesher
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Silke Satzinger

Trial Date 9/10/2024 Trial# Trial1l Element Exterior Level Novice Section A
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
] 0 205 Wasp Portuguese Water Dog WS84580302 Jules Asbed
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 107 Mystery
0 113 Bali
Oceano

0 120
0 124 Hank

O o o o o o o o oo
o

145  Daisy
0 154 Missy
0 166 Sundance
0 174  Amazing Ace
0 175 Girl Scout
0 201 Lola

Trial # Trial 1

Scent Work Check-in

Element Exterior

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS80370608

WS69797809

WS74232306

WS59076301

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS70639403

WS39658203

WS56736201

WS46520602

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Debbie Folis

Cynthia McCullough
Mark Margaret Ohair
John Brock

John Brock

Ellen Sue Ringwalt
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Harvey
0 102  Moxsea
0 103  Amazing James
0 105 Pery
0 108  MrMagoo
0 110 Samantha
0 114  Fii
0 115 Zelda
0 125  Reef
0 126  Kiki
0 147  Raven
0 153 Rena
0 165 Sayvida
0 166  Sundance
0

179 Btormy Pants

Trial # Trial 1

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS44347904

WS67802608

WS68034202

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS60127002

WS48540302

PAL274145

WS52918102

WS63553201

WS68295005

WS60462201

WS55117904

WS70639403

WS49792603

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery

Judge:

Sheila Kavanagh

Tom Leather
Diana Schaub
Heather Kelly
Marie Forgach
Gale Meadow
Pamela Oberst
Heather Shilo

Lucinda Miner

Karen Neymark

Cynthia McCullough

Rebecca L Morin

Mark Margaret Ohair

Stephanie Mair

Mira Jane Jones
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

O O o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 181 Fu
0 182 West
0 183  Rigo
0 187 ‘e
0 192 Dazzle

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Exterior

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS62594401

WS64198701

WS68714207

Judge: Mira Jane Jones

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

David Parker
Astrid Homet
Valery Huberts
Shelley Plucker

Jamie Carr
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 101 Tessa
0 104 Daphne
0 106 Zora
0 108 Mr Magoo
0 109 Gully
0 113 Bali
0 122 livy
0 129 Faith
0 130 Diamond
0 134 Camo
0 143 Meme
0 146 Finn
0 148 Dillon
0 149  Risky
0 151 Bash

Trial # Trial 1

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS72554208

WS59646103

WS50558804

WS69797809

WS55921008

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS47652703

WS68299501

WS67011702

Judge:

Mira Jane Jones

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Judy Bruch

Gale Meadow

Karen Latham

Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Karen Neymark

Jules Asbed

Patti Cleary
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Mira Jane Jones

Trial Date 9/10/2024 Trial # Trial1  Element Exterior Level Excellent Section -
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
] 0 155 Misha Portuguese Water Dog WS49574401  Mary Sosnowski
[ 0 193 Reign Portuguese Water Dog WS50804402 Jamie Carr
[ 0 194 Becuna Portuguese Water Dog WS57760702 Jamie Carr
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Trial Date 9/10/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 100 Harvey
0 101  Tessa
0 104  Daphne
0 105 Pery
0 115  Zelda
0 117  Aerie
0 118  Paige

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo
o

119 Gebi
0 124 tank
0 127 Guinness
0 132 Tia
0 133 Kashmir
0 137 iy
0 139 Cher
0 146 Finn

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS44347904

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS52239802

PAL274145

WS60459802

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS59076301

WS49574405

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS40432405

WS63418809

WS51136903

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Master Section

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
John Ellery
Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst
Louise Mowbray
Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo
Althea Gibson

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Silke Satzinger

Trial Date 9/10/2024 Trial# Trial1l Element Exterior Level Master Section -
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
] 0 148 Dillon Portuguese Water Dog WS47652703  Karen Neymark
] 0 178 Ella Portuguese Water Dog WS69606002 Pam Lesher
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 111 v
0 112  Cruise
0 121  Halley
0 123 Mica
0 131 Rio
0 140  Tess
0 142  RipTide
0 152 Vet
0 156 Kvlo
0 169 Ricochet
0 186 Sula
0 188  Finnley
0 195  Linkin
0 196 Mako
0 198  Cricket

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71426501

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

WS83074904

WS83074902

WS75160801

WS51963002

WS55630001

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS76763002

WS77361907

WS71322705

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Leon Benson
Ana Donlan

Julie Stangell

Peter & Anne Paige

Ashley Cook
Ashley Cook

Kris Cofiell
Tracey Dearborn
Cindy Petrey
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch
Sherri Kobylinski
Claire Wiley

Janet Lee Boyd

Mira Jane Jones

A
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O O o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 199 Jeepers
0 200 Magic
0 202 Oliver
0 204 lesi
0 205 Wasp

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2 Element Container

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

WS84014403

WS84580302

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Lois Simmons

Lois Simmons

Annie Smith-Jones

Pam Lesher

Jules Asbed

Mira Jane Jones

Section

A
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O o oo 4o o o o o oo o g oo o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Harvey
0 107  Mvstery
0 114  Fii
0 120 Oceano
0 125 Reef
0 145 Daisy
0 154 Missy
0 159 Rafa
0 162 Pua
0 166 Sundance
0 168 Smudge
0 176 Scarlett
0177 ‘em
0 187 Jav

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS44347904

WS80370608

WS48540302

WS74232306

WS52918102

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS75601207

WS64893408

WS70639403

WS74286301

WS62091601

WS70775810

WS64198701

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow
Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo
Debbie Folis
Cynthia McCullough
Jill Flebotte

Holly Trumble

Mark Margaret Ohair
Susan Lefebvre
Patty Johnson

Patty Johnson

Shelley Plucker

Mira Jane Jones

Section

B
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 102  Moxsea

0 106 Zora

0 108 MrMagoo
0 113  Bali

0 124 Hank
0 128 Chica

0 129 Faith
130 Diamond

0 134 Camo

0 137  Jinxy

0 147 Raven
0 149 Risky
0 153 Rena
0 160 Laeo
0 165

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo
o

Sayyida

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS67802608

WS72554208

WS59646103

WS69797809

WS59076301

WS75343006

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS40432405

WS68295005

WS68299501

WS60462201

WS75601201

WS55117904

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Sheila Kavanagh

Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Heather Shilo

Cathy McClellan

Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Karen Neymark

Jules Asbed

Cynthia McCullough
Margaret Michele Martin, MD

Rebecca L Morin
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o 4o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 166 Sundance
0 172 Mesa
0 173 Fernando
0 179 Btormy Pants
0 180 Shark!
0 181 R
0 182 West
0 184 Crew
0 189 Blizzard

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2 Element Container

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS70639403

WS66519711

WS61930805

WS49792603

WS75892601

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS51689106

WS45756601

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section -

Handler Name

Mark Margaret Ohair
Barb Crowther
Carrie Zimmer
Stephanie Mair
Stephanie Mair
David Parker

Astrid Homet

Vickie Baker

Naoko Abe
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

Order Armband Call Name

[1 0O 100 Harvey
] O 104  DPaphne
[1 O 105 Perry
1 0O 109 Gully

1 0 110 Samantha
1 O 113 Bali
00 116 W

1 O 143 Meme
1 0 146 Finn

[1 O 151 Bash

1 o 161 Fin

1 0O 167 Nova
1 o 178 Ela

1 O 183 Rigo

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS44347904

WS50314003

WS52239802

WS50558804

WS60127002

WS69797809

WS71835504

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS67011702

WS47692105

WS56473101

WS69606002

WS62594401

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Judy Bruch

Marie Forgach

Gale Meadow

Susan L Curfman
Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Patti Cleary

Susan Curfman

Pat DeVries

Pam Lesher

Valery Huberts
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O o oo 4o o o o o oo o g oo o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 104 Daphne
0 106 Zora
0 115 Zelda
0 118 Paige
0 119 Gabi
0 125  Reef
0 132 T
0 133  Kashmir
0 139  Cher
0 146 Fimn
0 148  Dillon
0 155 Misha
0 171  Zeno
0 185  Zoey

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Container

AKC #

WS50314003

WS72554208

PAL274145

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS52918102

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS63418809

WS51136903

WS47652703

WS49574401

WS73667902

WS53551806

Judge:

Level Master

Handler Name

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst

Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp
Karen Neymark
Mary Sosnowski
Giovanna Imperia

Vickie Baker

Mira Jane Jones

Section
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 111 v
0 121  Halley
0 123 Mica
0 131 Rio
0 138 Pink
0 141 D
0 152 Yeti
0 156 Kylo
0 169 Ricochet
0 186 Sula
0 188  Finnley
0 190 Axl
0 195 Linkin
0 197 Koi
0 198 Cricket

Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Scent Work Check-in

Interior

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

WS83074903

WS83074906

WS75160801

WS51963002

WS55630001

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS78222613

WS76763002

WS64824701

WS71322705

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Ana Donlan
Julie Stangell
Peter & Anne Paige
Ashley Cook
Ashley Cook

Kris Cofiell
Tracey Dearborn
Cindy Petrey
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch
Donna Phillips
Sherri Kobylinski
Claire Wiley

Janet Lee Boyd

Mira Jane Jones

Section

A
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O O o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 199 Jeepers
0 200 Magic
0 202 Oliver
0 204 lesi
0 205 Wasp

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial2 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

WS84014403

WS84580302

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Lois Simmons

Lois Simmons

Annie Smith-Jones

Pam Lesher

Jules Asbed

Mira Jane Jones

Section

A
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Trial Date 9/11/2024
Order Armband Call Name
0 107  Mystery

0 113  Bali

0 120 Oceano
0 125  Reef

0 128 Chica

0 144  Zoey

0 145  Daisy

2 154  Missy

0 166  Sundance
0 168 Smudge
0 172 Mesa

0 177 e

0 o 4o o g o o o o o g g

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial2 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS80370608

WS69797809

WS74232306

WS52918102

WS75343006

PAL287630

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS70639403

WS74286301

WS66519711

WS70775810

Judge: Mira Jane Jones

Level Novice Section B

Handler Name

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Cathy McClellan
Terrilynne and Mike Lymburner
Debbie Folis

Cynthia McCullough
Mark Margaret Ohair
Susan Lefebvre

Barb Crowther

Patty Johnson
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Scent Work Check-in

Trial Date 9/11/2024 Trial# Trial2 Element
Order Armband Call Name Breed
[] 0 102 Moxsea Portuguese Water Dog
[ 0 105 Perry Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 108 Mr Magoo Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 114 Fiji Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 124 Hank Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 126 Kiki Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 137 Jinxy Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 147 Raven Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 153 Rena Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 160 Laeo Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 165 Sayyida Portuguese Water Dog
[ 0 166 Sundance Portuguese Water Dog
[] 0 173 Fernando Portuguese Water Dog
] 0 176 Scarlett Portuguese Water Dog
] 0 179 Btormy Pants Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS67802608

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS48540302

WS59076301

WS63553201

WS40432405

WS68295005

WS60462201

WS75601201

WS55117904

WS70639403

WS61930805

WS62091601

WS49792603

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Sheila Kavanagh
Diana Schaub
Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow
Heather Shilo
Lucinda Miner
Ashley Cook

Karen Neymark
Cynthia McCullough
Margaret Michele Martin, MD
Rebecca L Morin
Mark Margaret Ohair
Carrie Zimmer

Patty Johnson

Stephanie Mair
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 180  Shark!
0 181 R
0 182 West
0 183 Rigo
0 184 Crew
0 189 Blizzard

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial2 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS75892601

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS62594401

WS51689106

WS45756601

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section -

Handler Name

Stephanie Mair
David Parker
Astrid Homet
Valery Huberts
Vickie Baker

Naoko Abe
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

Order Armband Call Name
] o 101 Tessa
] o 104 Daphne
] o 105  Perry
] o 108 MrMagoo
o 109 Gully
o 110 Samantha
7 o 113  Bal
o o 116 'V
0 o 129 Faith
0 o 130 Diamond
O o 134  Cemo
g o 143 Meme
] o 146  Finn
O o 149  Risky
O o 151  Bash

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial2 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS50558804

WS60127002

WS69797809

WS71835504

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS68299501

WS67011702

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Judy Bruch

Marie Forgach

Gale Meadow

Susan L Curfman
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Jules Asbed

Patti Cleary
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O o o o o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 155 Misha
0 157 Dreamer
0 161 Fin
0 164 Viriatos
0 167 Nova
0 178 Ella
0 185 Zoey

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial2 Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Interior

AKC #

WS49574401

WS52554005

WS47692105

WS51999601

WS56473101

WS69606002

WS53551806

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Excellent Section -

Handler Name

Mary Sosnowski
Linda Strauch
Susan Curfman
Rebecca L Morin
Pat DeVries
Pam Lesher

Vickie Baker
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 101  Tessa
0 104  Daphne
0 106 Zor
0 115 Zelda
0 117  Aerie
0 118 Paige
0 119 Gabi
0 122 livy
0 132 Tia
0 133  Kashmir
0 139  Cher
0 146 Finn
0 148  Dillon
0 158 Mvia
0 171  Zero

Element

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Scent Work Check-in

Interior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS72554208

PAL274145

WS60459802

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS55921008

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS63418809

WS51136903

WS47652703

WS52024207

WS73667902

Judge:

Level Master

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst
Louise Mowbray

Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Karen Latham

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp
Karen Neymark

Jill Flebotte

Giovanna Imperia

Mira Jane Jones

Section
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Mira Jane Jones

Trial Date 9/11/2024 Trial# Trial 2 Element |nterior Level Master Section -
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
] 0 185 Zoey Portuguese Water Dog WS53551806  Vickie Baker
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
o 111 F
0 121  Halley
0 123 Mica
0 131 Rio
0 144  Zoey
0 150 Zely
0 152 Vet
0 169  Ricochet
0 180  Shark!
0 186 Sula
0 188  Finnley
0 195 Linkin
0 199  Jeepers
0 200 Magic
0 202  Oliver

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS78231401

WS71451303

WS73231002

Ws54603909

PAL287630

WS64103205

WS75160801

WS55630001

WS75892601

WS75597512

PAL289743

WS76763002

WS60484205

WS67802602

WS79725301

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Ana Donlan
Julie Stangell

Peter & Anne Paige

Mira Jane Jones

Section

Terrilynne and Mike Lymburner

Nigel Clark

Kris Cofiell
Cindy Petrey
Stephanie Mair
Terri Hamrick
Kristina Reusch
Sherri Kobylinski
Lois Simmons
Lois Simmons

Annie Smith-Jones

A
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Mira Jane Jones

Trial Date 9/11/2024 Trial# Trial 2 Element Exterior Level Novice Section A
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
[ 0 204 Jesi Portuguese Water Dog WS84014403 Pam Lesher
] 0 205 Wasp Portuguese Water Dog WS84580302 Jules Asbed
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Scent Work Check-in

Trial Date 9/11/2024 Trial# Trial 2
Order Armband Call Name Breed

0 107 Mystery Portuguese Water Dog

0 113 Bali Portuguese Water Dog

0 120 Oceano Portuguese Water Dog

0 125 Reef Portuguese Water Dog

0 145 Daisy Portuguese Water Dog

0 154 Missy Portuguese Water Dog

0 166 Sundance Portuguese Water Dog

0 168 Smudge Portuguese Water Dog

0 174 Amazing Ace Portuguese Water Dog

0 175 Girl Scout Portuguese Water Dog

0 177 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog

o o o o g o o o o oo

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS80370608

WS69797809

WS74232306

WS52918102

WS37508706

WS79608601

WS70639403

WS74286301

WS39658203

WS56736201

WS70775810

Judge:

Level Novice

Handler Name

Heather Kelly

Gale Meadow

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Debbie Folis

Cynthia McCullough
Mark Margaret Ohair
Susan Lefebvre

John Brock

John Brock

Patty Johnson

Mira Jane Jones

Section

B
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Harvey

0 102 Moxsea

0 106 Zora
0 108 Mr Magoo
0 110 Samantha
0 114  Fii
0 116 W
124  Hank
0 126 Kiki
0 137  Jinxy

0 147 Raven
0 153 Rena

0 160 Laeo

0 161 Fin

0 165 Sayyida

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo
o

Trial # Trial 2

Scent Work Check-in

Element Exterior

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS44347904

WS67802608

WS72554208

WS59646103

WS60127002

WS48540302

WS71835504

WS59076301

WS63553201

WS40432405

WS68295005

WS60462201

WS75601201

WS47692105

WS55117904

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery
Sheila Kavanagh
Diana Schaub
Heather Kelly
Marie Forgach

Gale Meadow
Susan L Curfman
Heather Shilo
Lucinda Miner
Ashley Cook

Karen Neymark
Cynthia McCullough
Margaret Michele Martin, MD
Susan Curfman

Rebecca L Morin
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

O o o 4o o o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 166 Sundance
0 176 Scarlett
0 179 Stormy Pants
0 181 Fu
0 182 West
0 183 Rigo
0 184 Crew
0 187 Y

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2  Element Exterior

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

AKC #

WS70639403

WS62091601

WS49792603

WS51695307

WS61239103

WS62594401

WS51689106

WS64198701

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Advanced Section -

Handler Name

Mark Margaret Ohair
Patty Johnson
Stephanie Mair
David Parker

Astrid Homet

Valery Huberts
Vickie Baker

Shelley Plucker
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

Order Armband Call Name
0 101 Tessa

0 104 Daphne
0 105  Perry
0 108  MrMagoo
0 109 Gully
0 113  Bali
0 122  Livy
129  Faith
Diamond

o 130
0 134 Camo
0 143 Meme
0 146 Finn
0 149  Risky
0 151 Bah
0 155 Misha

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo
o

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 2

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS52239802

WS59646103

WS50558804

WS69797809

WS55921008

WS49204811

WS56663705

WS77693303

WS58190308

WS51136903

WS68299501

WS67011702

WS49574401

Judge: Silke Satzinger

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub

Heather Kelly

Judy Bruch

Gale Meadow

Karen Latham

Nancy and Kent Nelson
Nancy and Kent Nelson
Pat & Marc Berger
Mary Kay Schroeder
Alice and Bobby Crisp
Jules Asbed

Patti Cleary

Mary Sosnowski
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Trial Date 9/11/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 2

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Harvey
0 101 Tessa
0 104 Daphne
0 106 Zora
0 115 Zelda
0 117 Aerie
0 118 Paige
0 119 Gabi
0 124 tenk
0 127 Guinness
0 132 Tia
0 133 Kashmir
0 139 Cher
0 146 Finn
0 148 Dillon

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS44347904

WS59848004

WS50314003

WS72554208

PAL274145

WS60459802

WS80804603

WS56502504

WS59076301

WS49574405

WS52143005

WS62915001

WS63418809

WS51136903

WS47652703

Judge:

Level Master

Handler Name

Amanda Ellery

John Ellery

Katherine Ferrandino
Diana Schaub
Pamela Oberst
Louise Mowbray

Sue Sutton

Susan Robinson
Heather Shilo

Althea Gibson

Pat & Marc Berger
Pat & Marc Berger
Ashley Cook

Alice and Bobby Crisp

Karen Neymark

Mira Jane Jones

Section
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Scent Work Check-in Judge:  Mira Jane Jones

Trial Date 9/11/2024 Trial# Trial 2 Element Exterior Level Master Section -
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
] 0 178 Ella Portuguese Water Dog WS69606002 Pam Lesher
] 0 185 Zoey Portuguese Water Dog WS53551806  Vickie Baker
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